Landeskader U14 (Entwicklungskader) 2024

Nachname
Albert
Andreas
Bellmann
Berndt
Buschbeck
D.-Heide
Daliler
Deistler
Dietrich
Dietz
Eberlein
Ehrig
Engelhardt
Fischer
Fuhrmann
Gartner
GaRler
Hanschmann
Heidler
Hendel
Herold
Herrmann
Heymann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Horn
Jacob
Kachlock
Kehrer
Klaus
Mergner
Mockel
Miller
Oschmann
Pashkovskaya
Pfitzner
Popp
Prommersberger
Rapoport
Rappich
Richter
Rische
Rodriguez Henschel

Vorname
Lia

Ben
Mona
Hermine
Anny
Hannah Rivka
Luna
Frida
Lara
Sina Mia
Klara
Jocy

Paul
Maya
Arno
Annelie
Lucy
Gustav
Kaisa
Marie
Lissy
Mathilda
Teo

Paul
Vincent
Coco
Max
Fiona
Hannah Julie
Adrian
Nele
Maximilian
Moritz
Samira
Anna
Giulia
Gerit
Suri
Maria
Sanni
Melina
Gerrit
Andrea

2012 w
2011 m
2011 w
2011 w
2011 w
2013 w
2013 w
2013 w
2011 w
2011 w
2012 w
2013 w
2011 m
2013 w
2012 m
2011 w
2012 w
2013 m
2013 w
2011 w
2011 w
2012 w
2012 m
2013 m
2011 m
2013 w
2011 m
2011 w
2011 w
2012 m
2011 w
2012 m
2011 m
2013 w
2011 w
2013 w
2012 m
2012 w
2011 w
2011 w
2011 w
2012 m
2012 w

Jahrgang Geschlecht Vereinsname

SV Turbine 1948 Frankenberg e.V.
SG Motor Thurm

LAV Reichenbach/Vogtl. E.V.
LWV Geringswalde

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LV Olympia Kirchberg

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

VSG Rodewisch e.V.

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

TSV Medizin Wechselburg e.V.
LV Mittweida 09 e.V.

SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e.V.
LSV 99 Hartha e.V.

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LAV Reichenbach/Vogtl. E.V.
SSV 91 Brand-Erbisdorf e.V.
SV Einheit Braunsdorf

SV Vorwarts Zwickau

SV Vorwarts Zwickau

VfA Rochlitzer Berg e.V.

LSG Auerbach e.V.

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LATV Plauen

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

SV Vorwarts Zwickau

TSV Fortschritt Mittweida 1949 e.V.

LV Olympia Kirchberg

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LAV Reichenbach/Vogtl. E.V.
LWV Geringswalde

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

LV 90 Erzgebirge

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz

Bezirk

Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz



Rolle
Rudolph
Scekely
Schemmel
Schmalfuld
Schuricht
Schwarzott
Sobotka
Spielmann
Stoll
Thierbach
Uhlmann
Uhlmann
Voigt
Volkmar
Wittig
Wolf
Winsch
Zapf
Zimmermann

Arnold
Braun
Blinnig
Busch
Dipita Toube
Domscheid
Dulik
Faulhaber
Fischer-Kleinert
Gerisch
Grimm
Grimm
Gross
Heidrich
Henschel
Hibsch
Janietz
Kaminsky
Karl

Kempe
Kohler
Kreutzmann
Lehmann
Leibling
Lenk

Meier

Hannah Clara
Lara
Len
Clara
Valentin
Emma
Leni
Miriam
Henning
Lisa
Hanna
Annika
Tom
Izzie
Svea
Paul
Nelio
Hanna
Eliah
Felix

Bastian
Louis
Hendrik
Magdalena
Khiara
Josephine
Til

Moritz
Elisa
Heidi
Finn
Mats
Sara
Marie-Luise
Luisa
Sophie
Julius
Noah
Emilia
Johannes
Justus
Clara
Emma
Alva
Noah
Justus

SV Vorwarts Zwickau
LV 90 Erzgebirge

LV 90 Erzgebirge

SV Einheit Braunsdorf
LAC Erdgas Chemnitz
LV Mittweida 09 e.V.
SG Motor Thurm

SV Vorwarts Zwickau
LV Mittweida 09 e.V.
SV Heinrichsort/Rodlitz e.V.
LSV 99 Hartha e.V.
LSV 99 Hartha e.V.
LSV 99 Hartha e.V.

LV 90 Erzgebirge
LATV Plauen

LAC Erdgas Chemnitz
LAC Erdgas Chemnitz
LAC Erdgas Chemnitz
SG Motor Thurm

TTL Ehrenfriedersdorf

SSV Planeta Radebeul e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

OSC Lébau e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898

SV Motor GroRRenhain e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Elbland Coswig-MeilRen e.V.

LSV Pirna e.V.

SG Freital-Weillig 1861 e. V.
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898

SV Chemie Niinchritz
O-SEE Sports e. V.

SC Riesa e.V.

SV Motor GroRenhain e.V.
O-SEE Sports e. V.

O-SEE Sports e. V.

SC Riesa e.V.

LSV Pirna e.V.

Post SV Dresden e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

OSC Lébau e.V.

TSV Cossebaude

HSG Turbine Zittau e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898

Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz
Chemnitz

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden



Meyer
Neugartner
Pessier
Plunert
Rack
Reichel
Reimann
Robel
RoRberg
Sabath
Scholz
Schulze
Sommer
Spahn
Tschirch
Wintermann
Wintzen
Wolff
Ziesche

Arndt
Bullin
Doépping
Fichtner
Fischer
Friedrich
Geidel
Gruner
Hennig
Hinze
Klein
Konig
Kroll
Kichler
Kullmann
Lange
Liebert
Lobel
Mann
Mikalotzus
Miller
Neumann
Plomin
Praters
Reddemann
Richter
Richter

Skadi
Kuno
Frederik
Oskar
Thalea
Charlotte
Lara
Friederike
Fiete
Nick
Marlene
Nico
Bruno
Nelly Kim
Amelie
Esther
Domenik
Liam
Emilia

Mateo
Etienne
Rio
Lena Marie
Emil
Lukas
Kim
Lina
Luis
Frederike
Theo
Ella
Melina
Pepe
Anuk
Max
Laura
Lenja
Anouk
Marla
Selina
Sophie
Niklas
Wilma
Heidi
Malina
Oscar

2012 w
2012 m
2011 m
2012 m
2011 w
2011 w
2011 w
2011 w
2012 m
2013 m
2013 w
2013 m
2013 m
2012 w
2011 w
2012 w
2011
2012
2013

€ 3 3

2013 m
2011 m
2012 m
2012 w
2013 m
2013 m
2012 w
2013 w
2011 m
2011 w
2011 m
2011 w
2012 w
2012 m
2013 w
2012 m
2011 w
2011 w
2011 w
2013 w
2012 w
2011 w
2013 m
2011 w
2012 w
2011 w
2012 m

Dresdner SC 1898

Sport und Jugend Dresden e.V.

Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
TV 1848 Bischofswerda
OSC Lébau e.V.
Dresdner SC 1898
TSV Cossebaude
SC Riesa e.V.
O-SEE Sportse. V.
SG GroRrohrsdorf
Dresdner SC 1898
Dresdner SC 1898
TSV Cossebaude
Dresdner SC 1898
O-SEE Sportse. V.
O-SEE Sports e. V.
OSC Lébau e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Leichtathletik-Club Taucha

TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
Leichtathletik-Team Borna

TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 e.V.
SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
TSV Kitzscher

Sportclub Muldental e.V.
LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
TSV Kitzscher

SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
SSV 1952 Torgau e.V.
SV GroRbardau e.V.

Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden
Dresden

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig



RoRler
Rostig
Sablowski
Sacher
Schmidt
Schmieder
Schoénert
Schroter
Sheyman
Siebert
Soltanian
Sprung
Synnatzschke
Toepel
Walochny
Weiser
Wieber
Zander
Zschau

Finnja

Lily
Giannalina
Leo

Simon Theodor
Marie
Svenja
Ted Larsen
Lea

Karl
Melodie
Clara
Nahla
Moritz

Lea Sophie
Maika

Eric

Finn
Johannes

2012 w
2013 w
2013 w
2011 m
2011 m
2011 w
2013 w
2013 m
2013 w
2012 m
2012 w
2012 w
2011 w
2011 m
2012 w
2011 w
2012 m
2011 m
2011 m

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SV Automation 61 Leipzig e.V.
LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
Sportclub Muldental e.V.

TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 e.V.
SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.
Leichtathletik-Team Borna

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

TSG Markkleeberg von 1903 e.V.
ESV Lok. Beucha e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SG Motor Gohlis-Nord Leipzig e.V.

LC Eilenburger Land e.V.
Leichtathletik-Club Taucha

Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig
Leipzig



